
LOTS 78 & 79 SANTA FE RIVER PLAN
OF LOT 38.

HEMPHILL FAMILY TRUST DATED JULY 29, 2022
531 SW MAPLETON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-668
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1476/2199 7/29/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEMPHILL STAN A

HEMPHILL FAMILY TRU

1389/0180 7/16/2019 WD Q I 01 292,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL T VIVIANO INDI

STAN A & JANE HEMPH
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000051984 Storage Building 21,265 01/04/2025

000051803 Right-of-Way Acce 12/12/2024

000050704 Electrical Servic 0 08/29/2024

18268 SFR 400 05/14/2001

2020HX Base Yr

531 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,221 126.9730 142.21 458,058 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2412

BAS 2,076 100 2,076 224,373

FCP 140 25 35 3,783

FCP 400 25 100 10,808

FEP 270 80 216 23,345

FGR 672 55 370 39,990

FOP 84 30 25 2,702

FOP 210 30 63 6,809

FUS 336 100 336 36,315

4,188 3,221 348,124

BAS= W13 S42 E14 FOP= S7 E30 N7 W30$ E44 N34 W2 FCP= N14 FGR=
E12 N2 FCP= E20 N20 W20 S20$ N22 W28 S24 E16$ W10 S14 E10$
W10 FOP= N14 W6 S14 E6$ W6 FEP= N10W27 S10 E27$ W27 N8 $ PTR=
N30 FUS= N12 W28 S12 E28$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,020

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 600

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2026 2025 100 16,200

26,420

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.46 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 23,000.00 19,550.00 28,543

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.46 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 23,000.00 19,550.00 28,543


